164
IP54
6
KDR-ESR-VX25 | KDR-ESR-TS8
Rittal Enclosure Gland Plate
with Slide Frames
KDR-ESR Assembly
Product Description

 12
 1
00
 37
6
* in case both fi elds of the enclosure are equipped, 2 complete gland plates are necessary.
IP54
KDR-ESR-TS8 for Rittal TS 8 KDR-ESR-VX25 for Rittal VX25
Type Enclosure width Total length gland plate
Sight size of base plate
opening
No. of possible cable entries
Order No.
 JUMBO 1 JUMBO 2 KEL(-U) 16|…  KEL(-U) 24|…
KDR-ESR for Rittal VX25:
KDR-ESR-VX25-600 600 mm / 23.622 " 488 mm / 19.213 " 452 mm / 17.795 " - - - 2 44500
KDR-ESR-VX25-600 600 mm / 23.622 " 488 mm / 19.213 " 452 mm / 17.795 " - 1 - 1 44501
KDR-ESR-VX25-600 600 mm / 23.622 " 488 mm / 19.213 " 452 mm / 17.795 " 1 - 2 - 44502
KDR-ESR-VX25-800 800 mm / 31.496 " 688 mm / 27.087 " 652 mm / 25.669 " - - 1 3 44503
KDR-ESR-VX25-800 800 mm / 31.496 " 688 mm / 27.087 " 652 mm / 25.669 " 1 - 1 2 44504
KDR-ESR-VX25-800 800 mm / 31.496 " 688 mm / 27.087 " 652 mm / 25.669 " - 1 - 2 44505
KDR-ESR-VX25-1000
1000 mm* / 39.37 "
with division bar
438 mm / 17.244 " 402 mm / 15,827 " - - - 2 44506
KDR-ESR-VX25-1000
1000 mm* / 39.37 "
with division bar
438 mm / 17.244 " 402 mm / 15,827 " 1 - - 1 44507
KDR-ESR-VX25-1000
1000 mm* / 39.37 "
with division bar
438 mm / 17.244 " 402 mm / 15,827 " - 1 1 - 44508
KDR-ESR-VX25-1200 1200 mm* / 47.244 " 538 mm / 21.181 " 502 mm / 19,764 " - - - 3 44509
KDR-ESR-VX25-1200 1200 mm* / 47.244 " 538 mm / 21.181 " 502 mm / 19,764 " 1 - 1 1 44510
KDR-ESR-VX25-1200 1200 mm* / 47.244 " 538 mm / 21.181 " 502 mm / 19,764 " - 1 - 1 44511
KDR-ESR for Rittal TS 8:
KDR-ESR-TS8-600 600 mm / 23.622 " 458 mm / 18.031 " 435 mm / 17.126 " - - - 2 43079
KDR-ESR-TS8-600 600 mm / 23.622 " 458 mm / 18.031 " 435 mm / 17.126 " - 1 - 1 43070
KDR-ESR-TS8-600 600 mm / 23.622 " 458 mm / 18.031 " 435 mm / 17.126 " 1 - 2 - 43071
KDR-ESR-TS8-800 800 mm / 31.496 " 658 mm / 29.056 " 635 mm / 25 " - - 1 3 43080
KDR-ESR-TS8-800 800 mm / 31.496 " 658 mm / 29.056 " 635 mm / 25 " 1 - - 3 43072
KDR-ESR-TS8-800 800 mm / 31.496 " 658 mm / 29.056 " 635 mm / 25 " - 1 - 2 43073
KDR-ESR-TS8-1000
1000 mm / 39.37 "

1000 mm / 39.37 "
without division bar
858 mm / 33.78 " 835 mm / 32.874 " - 1 - 3 43075
KDR-ESR-TS8-1000
1000 mm* / 39.37 "
with division bar
420 mm / 16.535 " 398 mm / 15.669 " - - - 2 43082
KDR-ESR-TS8-1000
1000 mm* / 39.37 "
with division bar
420 mm / 16.535 " 398 mm / 15.669 " 1 - - 1 43076
KDR-ESR-TS8-1000
1000 mm* / 39.37 "
with division bar
420 mm / 16.535 " 398 mm / 15.669 " - 1 - 1 43077
KDR-ESR-TS8-1200 1200 mm* / 47.244 " 518 mm / 29.394 " 495 mm / 19,488 " - - - 3 43083
KDR-ESR-TS8-1200 1200 mm* / 47.244 " 518 mm / 29.394 " 495 mm / 19,488 " 1 - - 2 43078
KDR-ESR-TS8-1200 1200 mm* / 47.244 " 518 mm / 29.394 " 495 mm / 19,488 " - 1 - 1 43084
KDR-ESR-VX25 | KDR-ESR-TS8
Rittal Enclosure Gland Plate